40° MEETING JUNIORES @

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo

15 and 16 January 2022 RITTEN SPORT

19. Race Result 1500m Junior B LADIES

Name Cat Country PB Time
1 wt 52 Giorgia Fusetto BF ITA 2:28.51 2:29.67
rd 96 Maybritt Vigl BF ITA 2:16.89 2:12.73
Giorgia Fusetto Maybritt Vigl
300m 28.07 (28.07) 300m 28.03 (28.03)
700m 1:03.83 (35.76) 700m 1:00.59 (32.56)
1100m 1:45.94 (42.11) 1100m 1:35.87 (35.28)
1500m 2:29.67 (43.73) 1500m 2:12.73 (36.86)
Name Cat Country PB Time
) yw 90 Carmen Thurner BF ITA 2:19.75 2:17.30
bl 92 Emily Tormen BF ITA 2:20.76 2:18.73
Carmen Thurner Emily Tormen
300m 29.55 (29.55) 300m 29.75 (29.75)
700m 1:03.79 (34.24) 700m 1:04.12 (34.37)
1100m 1:39.74 (35.95) 1100m 1:40.67 (36.55)
1500m 2:17.30 (37.56) 1500m 2:18.73 (38.06)
Name Cat Country PB Time
3 wt 28 Genny Ciotti BF ITA 2:33.91 2:27.74
rd 41 Veronica Dossi BF ITA 2:32.92 2:25.61
Genny Ciotti Veronica Dossi
300m 30.94 (30.94) 300m 31.48 (31.48)
700m 1:07.68 (36.74) 700m 1:08.17 (36.69)
1100m 1:46.34 (38.66) 1100m 1:46.57 (38.40)
1500m 2:27.74 (41.40) 1500m 2:25.61 (39.04)
Name Cat Country PB Time
4 yw 34 Serena D'incau BF ITA 3:00.95 2:45.87
bl 140 Eliska Fackenbergova BF CZE 2:28.56
Serena D'incau Eliska Fackenbergova
300m 32.69 (32.69) 300m 30.30 (30.30)
700m 1:13.13 (40.44) 700m 1:05.41 (35.11)
1100m 1:58.21 (45.08) 1100m 1:45.77 (40.36)
1500m 2:45.87 (47.66) 1500m 2:28.56 (42.79)
Referee: Mauro Avi Assistant: Lucia Favarin Starter: Luigi Casal, Omar Zanella
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